w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / d r i v e s AC Drives eDR-69
Book 2 (14.1)
Prices as of April 16, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Company
Information
Drives
Soft Starters
Motors

6
Accessories – Part
numbering system
Note: With the exception of the EMI filters,
RF filters, and LR series line reactors,
each accessory part number begins with
GS, followed by the AC Drive rating,
and then the relevant accessory code.
Following the accessory code, you will find
a description code when applicable.  The
diagram at right shows the accessory part
numbering system.
GS - 22P0 - LR - 3PH
Series
GS: All GS and DURApulse Series Drives
GS1: GS1 Series     GS2: GS2 Series    GS3: DURApulse Series    LR: Newer line reactor series
Description Code (optional)
1PH: Single phase    3PH: Three phase    ENC: Enclosure    Blank: For reactor, blank = 3-phase
Accessory Code
BR: Braking resistor     BZL: Bezel    CBL: Cable    DBU: Dynamic Brake Unit
EDRV: Ethernet board    FB: Feedback board    FKIT: Fuse Kit    FUSE: Replacement fuses for FKIT
KPD: Keypad    LR: Line reactor (legacy)    RS: Recommended Standard
Voltage Rating
1: 115V    2: 230V    4: 460V    5: 575V
Horsepower Rating
Example:  2P0 = 2.0 hp    7P5 = 7.5 hp    010 = 10 hp
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / d r i v e s AC Drives eDR-47
Book 2 (14.1)
Prices as of April 16, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Company
Information
Drives
Soft Starters
Motors
Power
Transmission
Motion: Servos
and Steppers
Motor Controls
Sensors:
Proximity
Sensors:
Photoelectric
Sensors:
Encoders
Sensors:
Limit Switches
Sensors:
Current
Sensors:
Pressure
Sensors:
Temperature
Sensors:
Level
Sensors:
Flow Switches
Pushbuttons
and Lights
Stacklights
Signal
Devices
Process
Relays and
Timers
Pneumatics:
Air Prep
Pneumatics:
Directional Control
Valves
Pneumatics:
Cylinders
Pneumatics:
Tubing
Pneumatics:
Air Fittings
Appendix
Book 2
Terms and
Conditions
Motor
L1 L3L2